
 
 

JV/VARSITY BOYS’ BASKETBALL 
2017-18 

Updated 12/07/17 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME BUS 
 

Tuesday 11/21 @WINDHAM 5:00 2:45 

Tuesday 11/28 STOCKBRIDGE VALLEY 5:30  

Monday 12/4 @HARPURSVILLE 5:30 3:15 

Wednesday 12/6 WINDHAM 5:00  

Friday 12/8 @SCHENEVUS 5:30 4:00 

Tuesday 12/12 @RICHFIELD SPRINGS 5:30 4:15 

Friday 12/15 LAURENS 5:30  

Wednesday 12/20 EDMESTON 5:30  

Wednesday 12/27 ODY TOURNEY 5:30 TBA 

Thursday 12/28 ODY TOURNEY 5:30 TBA 

Wednesday 1/3 AFTON 5:30  

Tuesday 1/9 WORCESTER 5:30  

Friday 1/12 @MILFORD 5:30 4:15 

Wednesday 1/17 MORRIS 5:30  

Friday 1/19 SHARON SPRINGS 5:30  

Tuesday 1/23 JEFFERSON 5:30  

Friday 1/26 @FRANKLIN 5:30 3:45 

Wednesday 1/31 @GMU 5:30 3:45 

friday 2/2 PLAYOFFS 5:30  

Tuesday 2/6 PLAYOFFS 5:30  

Saturday 2/10 TVL CHAMPIONSHIP   

Wednesday 2/21 SECTIONALS   

 


